Type LNM-P – Type A
w w w . t n b . c a G23
Liquatite ® Flexible Conduit
Type LNM-P
This nonmetallic liquidtight conduit is ideally suited
for continuous flexing situations. It is often specified
in  “Power Track” or cable carrier installations and
on industrial robots. It does not contain a metal core

Content
(m)
Cat. No.
Reel
Content
(m)
Cat. No.
Reel
Content
(m)
Inside Dia. Outer Dia. Inside
Bend Radius Wt.
kg/30m
Min. Max. Min. Max.
in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
3/8 LNMP038-75 75 LNMP038-150 150 LNMP038-300 300 0.485(12.32) 0.505(12.83) 0.755(19.18) 0.775(19.69) 2.5 (63.5) 7
1/2 LNMP050-60 60 LNMP050-150 150 LNMP050-300 300 0.620(5.08) 0.640(16.26) 0.910(23.11) 0.930(23.62) 3.0 (76.2) 10
3/4 LNMP075-50 50 LNMP075-150 150 - - 0.815(20.70) 0.835(21.21) 1.150(29.21) 1.170(29.72) 4.0 (101.6) 14
1 LNMP100-30 30 LNMP100-120 120 - - 1.030(26.16) 1.055(26.80) 1.415(35.94) 1.440(36.58) 6.0 (152.4) 19
1-1/4 LNMP125-30 30 LNMP125-60 60 - - 1.370(34.80) 1.395(35.43) 1.800(45.72) 1.825(46.36) 7.0 (177.8) 28
1-1/2 LNMP150-15 15 LNMP150-45 45 - - 1.585(40.26) 1.620(41.15) 2.045(51.94) 2.080(52.83) 8.0 (203.2) 36
2 LNMP200-15 15 LNMP200-30 30 - - 2.075(52.71) 2.100(53.34) 2.555(64.90) 2.590(65.79) 9.0 (228.6) 54
Nonmetallic Core